2023 Senior Games Shotgun Shooting at Prairie Grove Shotgun Sports

Age
Group
Class-A
50-54
50-54
Class-A
60-64
Class-A
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
Class-A
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
Class-A
75-79
Class-A
80-84
Class-A
90-100

Gender

M
M

=L ==L <

<

Iname

Amold
Amold

Benne
Ripperger
Hyder
Brauch
Griffen
Pollard
Campbell
McPherson
Lichty
Rehmeier

Schuette

Hawse

Skeet Doubles

Fname

John
Ron

Jerry
Tim
Robert
Dan
Larry
Terry
Charles
Don
Curtis
Robert
Bob

Elmer

Score

41
39

32
45
43
40
39
42
40
38
37
45
12

24

LongRun

09
09

05
19
10
12
18
15
10
11
08
20
04

03

Medals

Gold
Silver

Gold

Gold

Silver
Bronze

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Gold

Gold



